Applicazioni
Auto

ABARTH

ABARTH 500
/595 /695

(312)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

CcVv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.4
(312.AXD1A)

2008/08 -

1368 ccm

99 KW

135 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A1.000

1.4
(312.AXF1A,
312.AXD1A)

2010/05 -

1368 ccm

103 KW

140 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A3.000

ABARTH
500C / 595C /
695C (312_)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.4
(312.AXD1A)

2011/01 -

1368 ccm

99 KW

135 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A1.000

1.4
(312.AXF1A,
312AXF11,
312AXD1A)

2009/09 -

1368 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A1.000

1.4
(312.AXF1A,
312AXF11,
312AXD1A)

2009/09 -

1368 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A3.000
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